
−3.28

−1.32

0.65

2.62
REACTOME_APOBEC3G_MEDIATED_RESISTANCE_TO_HIV1_INFECTION

G
S

Z
mBL
intermediate
non−mBL

HMGA1

PSIP1

PPIA

APOBEC3G

APOBEC3G −1.1 1.2∆ e



−6

−4

−2

0

2

4

6

REACTOME_APOBEC3G_MEDIATED_RESISTANCE_TO_HIV1_INFECTION
G

S
Z

on
−
off

# features = 14

1

3



m
B

L

in
te

rm
ed

ia
te

no
n−

m
B

L

−5

0

5

REACTOME_APOBEC3G_MEDIATED_RESISTANCE_TO_HIV1_INFECTION
G

S
Z


